Monday, 28 October
08.00

A40up

NANNY CAY

Provisional
Event Schedule

Arrival of the fleet in the Tech area (TBC)

Tuesday, 11 November
08:00

Tech area open

Saturday, 16 November
13:00 -18:00

Free craning

Sunday, 17 November
08:00 -18:00

Free craning

Monday, 18 November
08:00 — 18:00

Free craning

Tuesday, 19 November
09:00
09:00 - 17.00

Free training

Registration + weigh-in, Race Office Nanny Cay

Wednesday, 20 November

09:00 - 17:00
11:00

13:00

After sail

Peg Leg

Registration & weigh-in, Race Office Nanny Cay
Practice race briefing, Peg Leg
1st warning signal for practice race

Thursday, 21 November
10:30

12:00

After sail

17.00

Briefing, Peg Leg

1st warning signal

Welcome drink, Peg Leg

Boat captains meeting, Peg Leg

Friday, 22 November
10:30

12:00

After sail

19:00

Briefing, Peg Leg
1st warning signal

Peg Leg

BBQ on the beach

Saturday, 23 November
10:30

12:00

After sail

Briefing, Peg Leg
1st warning signal for fleet race

Peg Leg

Sunday, 24 November
10:30
12:00
15:30
16:00

Briefing, Peg Leg

1st warning signal for fleet race
Last warning signal

Prize Giving — Peg Leg

Monday, 25 November
08:00 — 18:00

Free craning, tech area — all boats ashore
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